
 

 

2014 Meeting Schedule for the  
Ohio Occupational Therapy, Physical Therapy, and Athletic Trainers Board 

 
Unless otherwise noted, all meetings are held on the 31st Floor of the  

Vern Riffe Center for Government and the Arts, 77 South High Street, Columbus, OH, 43215. 
 

January 
Athletic Trainers Section – January 8 (Wednesday) 
Physical Therapy Section – January 9 (Thursday) 
Occupational Therapy Section – January 16 (Thursday) 
 
March 
Joint Board – March 6 (Thursday) 
Occupational Therapy Section – March 6 (Thursday) 
Physical Therapy Section – March 6 (Thursday) 
Athletic Trainers Section – March 6 (Thursday) 
 
May 
Athletic Trainers Section – May 7 (Wednesday) 
Occupational Therapy Section – May 8 (Thursday) 
Physical Therapy Section – May 15 (Thursday) 
 
July 
Athletic Trainers Section – July 9 (Wednesday) 
Physical Therapy Section – July 10 (Thursday) 
Occupational Therapy Section – July 17 (Thursday) 
 
September 
Joint Board – September 11 (Thursday) 
Occupational Therapy Section – September 11 (Thursday) 
Physical Therapy Section – September 11 (Thursday) 
Athletic Trainers Section – September 11 (Thursday) 
 
November 
Athletic Trainers Section – November 5 (Wednesday) 
Physical Therapy Section – November 6 (Thursday) 
Occupational Therapy Section – November 13 (Thursday) 



 

 

Joint Board 
March 6 (Thursday) 
September 11 (Thursday) 
 
Occupational Therapy Section 
January 16 (Thursday) 
March 6 (Thursday) 
May 8 (Thursday) 
July 17 (Thursday) 
September 11 (Thursday) 
November 13 (Thursday) 
 
Physical Therapy Section 
January 9 (Thursday) 
March 6 (Thursday) 
May 15 (Thursday) 
July 10 (Thursday) 
September 11 (Thursday) 
November 6 (Thursday) 
 
Athletic Trainers Section 
January 8 (Wednesday) 
March 6 (Thursday) 
May 7 (Wednesday) 
July 9 (Wednesday) 
September 11 (Thursday) 
November 5 (Wednesday) 
 
 



 

 

Other Key Dates: 
January 1 (Wednesday) – New Year’s Day/State Holiday 
January 20 (Monday) – MLK Day/State Holiday 
 
February 3-6 (Mon-Thurs) – APTA CSM in Las Vegas, NV 
February 17 (Monday) – Presidents’ Day/State Holiday 
 
March 12-15 (Wed-Sat) – GLATA in Wheeling, IL 
March 27-29 (Thurs-Sun) – OPTA Annual Conference in Columbus 
 
April 3-6 (Thurs-Sun) – AOTA in Baltimore, MD 
 
May 9-10 (Fri-Sat) – OATA in Dublin 
May 26 (Monday) – Memorial Day/State Holiday 
 
June 11-14 (Wed-Sat) – APTA NEXT in Charlotte, NC  
June 25-28 (Wed-Sat) – NATA in Indianapolis, IN 
 
July 4 (Friday) – Independence Day/State Holiday 
 
August 11-12 (Mon-Tues) – OT/PT School Based Institute in Columbus 
 
September 1 (Monday) – Labor Day/State Holiday 
September 18-20 (Thurs-Sat) – FSBPT in San Francisco, CA 
 
October 13 (Monday) – Columbus Day/State Holiday 
October 30-Nov 1 (Thurs-Sat) – APTA National Student Conclave in Milwaukee, WI 
 
November TBA (Fri-Sat) – OOTA 
November 4 (Tuesday) – Election Day 
November 11 (Tuesday) – Veterans’ Day/State Holiday 
November 27 (Thursday) – Thanksgiving/State Holiday 
 
December 25 (Thursday) – Christmas Day/State Holiday 


